Rang
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

NNNR R R R R R B R R
N R O WOOLNOOUDMWNRO

Punkte
470
460
450
430
387
387
378
360
360
352
351
351
336
328
306
304
297
294
256
234
196
185

Waorber
Sportschiitzen

Name
Schmid
Rosch
Moser
Christen
Imbach
Schar
Junker
Zwahlen
Grossenbacher
Rentsch
Walti
Glauser
Hanni
Junker
Christen
Widmer
Wyss
Schmid
Schmid
Rolli
Glauser
Gerber

Schlussschiessen 2023

Gluicksstich

Vorname Jahrgang
Andrea 1994
Oli 1982
Bruno 1963
Jan 1980
André 1959
Toni 1962
Boris 1980
Heinz 1958
Peter jun. 1982
Jurg 1972
Martin 1961
Ruth 1961
Hans 1952
Adrian 1954
Marc 1977
Christian 1952
Martin 1950
Konrad 1961
Michael 1991
Reto 1992
Stefan 1986
Heinz 1961

Total
94
89
91
85
89
82
84
91
78
83
82
83
77
82
73
73
73
83
74
75
65
70

Glickstich =

1 2 3 4 5
10 10 10 9 8
8 9 10 9 8
9 10 8 9 9
9 9 9 7 8
10 8 10 9 9
8 8 S 8 9
9 9 8 8 9
10 9 9 9 8
4 6 7 7 10
7 9 10 8 S
8 9 8 8 8
9 9 8 9 8
5 8 9 8 8
9 8 8 8 7
8 6 7 8 6
4 8 8 9 9
7 4 5 9 8
10 8 9 7 7
10 6 9 6 4
9 7 ) 6 6
9 7 0 6 6
6 8 9 8 7
2+3+5+7+9x10
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Total

470
460
450
430
387
387
378
360
360
352
351
351
336
328
306
304
297
294
256
234
196
185



